
Multi-Tech Systems - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.multitech.com

Description Multi-Tech Systems

Country United States

Scan Date 04/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 933

Total Files 4,348

Total Data 5.56 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 933 4348 5.56 GB 100.00 %

/engineering 438 2606 2.04 GB 36.74 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases 159 214 1.61 GB 28.88 %

/faxfinder 46 140 1.29 GB 23.16 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFinder 17 55 1.26 GB 22.64 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 11 45 1.23 GB 22.13 %

/faxfinder/ffx30 15 64 1.02 GB 18.28 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 5 26 1.01 GB 18.16 %

/autoupdate 19 75 591.96 MB 10.39 %

/multivoip 7 123 437.89 MB 7.69 %

/wireless 18 74 368.45 MB 6.47 %

/engineering/how-to 173 1933 333.96 MB 5.86 %

/engineering/how-to/Windows7-Modem-Ins... 172 1933 333.96 MB 5.86 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/client 9 33 325.84 MB 5.72 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 8 249.45 MB 4.38 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 5 227.88 MB 4.00 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 5 227.82 MB 4.00 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 4 216.83 MB 3.81 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230 0 4 178.85 MB 3.14 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830 0 4 178.84 MB 3.14 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 2.68 GB 48.36 %

Program Files 786.95 MB 13.89 %

Linux Package Files 593.64 MB 10.48 %

Windows Package Files 430.25 MB 7.59 %

Data Files 362.85 MB 6.40 %

Image Files 294.97 MB 5.21 %

Miscellaneous Files 261.69 MB 4.62 %

Video Files 127.43 MB 2.25 %

Document Files 55.28 MB 0.98 %

Windows System Files 12.48 MB 0.22 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.30 GB

Average: 0.11 GB

Maximum: 0.53 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Multi-Tech Systems - FTP Site Statistics 04-Nov-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 1 - www.ftpstatus.com



Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 4.81 GB

Average: 0.48 GB

Maximum: 1.09 GB

Minimum: 0.14 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

3 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3595 Files

Average: 360 Files

Maximum: 2500 Files

Minimum: 60 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

625 Files

1251 Files

1876 Files

2501 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 2.61 GB 48.34 %

EXE Files 773.30 MB 13.98 %

RPM Files 593.64 MB 10.73 %

MSI Files 430.25 MB 7.78 %

PNG Files 288.66 MB 5.22 %

BIN Files 281.38 MB 5.09 %

NOEXT Files 242.73 MB 4.39 %

MP4 Files 127.43 MB 2.30 %

HEX Files 65.87 MB 1.19 %

TGZ Files 54.68 MB 0.99 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 732 Files 20.37 %

PNG Files 711 Files 19.78 %

ZIP Files 576 Files 16.03 %

EXE Files 457 Files 12.72 %

TXT Files 333 Files 9.27 %

NOEXT Files 249 Files 6.93 %

INF Files 210 Files 5.84 %

CAT Files 150 Files 4.17 %

HEX Files 106 Files 2.95 %

I51 Files 70 Files 1.95 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 629 2.68 GB 48.10 %

Program Files 471 786.95 MB 13.81 %

Linux Package Files 63 593.64 MB 10.42 %

Windows Package Files 35 430.25 MB 7.55 %

Data Files 240 362.85 MB 6.37 %

Image Files 723 294.97 MB 5.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 399 261.69 MB 4.59 %

Video Files 2 127.43 MB 2.24 %

Document Files 438 55.28 MB 0.97 %

Windows System Files 419 12.48 MB 0.22 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 576 2.61 GB 46.94 %

Executable Program 457 773.30 MB 13.57 %

Linux Installation Package File 63 593.64 MB 10.42 %

Windows Installer Package 35 430.25 MB 7.55 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 711 288.66 MB 5.07 %

Binary Data File 19 281.39 MB 4.94 %

Miscellaneous Files 399 261.69 MB 4.59 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 2 127.43 MB 2.24 %

HEX Dump File 106 65.87 MB 1.16 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 7 54.68 MB 0.96 %

PDF Document 36 20.44 MB 0.36 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 2 15.19 MB 0.27 %

DLL Library 11 13.63 MB 0.24 %

MS Word Document 32 12.96 MB 0.23 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1 10.53 MB 0.18 %

MS C or C++ Precompiled Header File 3 9.94 MB 0.17 %

MS Developer Studio Data File 3 9.69 MB 0.17 %

Windows Setup Information 210 5.63 MB 0.10 %

TAR Archive File 12 5.45 MB 0.10 %

JPEG Image 4 5.11 MB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 576 2.61 GB 46.94 %

EXE Files 457 773.30 MB 13.57 %

RPM Files 63 593.64 MB 10.42 %

MSI Files 35 430.25 MB 7.55 %

PNG Files 711 288.66 MB 5.07 %

BIN Files 18 281.38 MB 4.94 %

NOEXT Files 249 242.73 MB 4.26 %

MP4 Files 2 127.43 MB 2.24 %

HEX Files 106 65.87 MB 1.16 %

TGZ Files 7 54.68 MB 0.96 %

PDF Files 36 20.44 MB 0.36 %

PPTX Files 2 15.19 MB 0.27 %

DLL Files 11 13.63 MB 0.24 %

DOC Files 32 12.96 MB 0.23 %

DMG Files 1 10.53 MB 0.18 %

PCH Files 3 9.94 MB 0.17 %

NCB Files 3 9.69 MB 0.17 %

HXP Files 9 9.68 MB 0.17 %

HXC Files 3 6.04 MB 0.11 %

INF Files 210 5.63 MB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 933 4348 5.56 GB 100.00 %

/engineering 438 2606 2.04 GB 36.74 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases 159 214 1.61 GB 28.88 %

/faxfinder 46 140 1.29 GB 23.16 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFinder 17 55 1.26 GB 22.64 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 11 45 1.23 GB 22.13 %

/faxfinder/ffx30 15 64 1.02 GB 18.28 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 5 26 1.01 GB 18.16 %

/autoupdate 19 75 591.96 MB 10.39 %

/multivoip 7 123 437.89 MB 7.69 %

/wireless 18 74 368.45 MB 6.47 %

/engineering/how-to 173 1933 333.96 MB 5.86 %

/engineering/how-to/Windows7-Modem-Ins... 172 1933 333.96 MB 5.86 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/client 9 33 325.84 MB 5.72 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 8 249.45 MB 4.38 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 5 227.88 MB 4.00 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 5 227.82 MB 4.00 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 4 216.83 MB 3.81 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230 0 4 178.85 MB 3.14 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830 0 4 178.84 MB 3.14 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff130 0 4 178.83 MB 3.14 %

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff430 0 4 178.83 MB 3.14 %

/engineering/how-to/Windows7-Modem-Ins... 83 950 167.50 MB 2.94 %

/engineering/how-to/Windows7-Modem-Ins... 86 959 164.94 MB 2.90 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/MultiVOIP 41 50 145.60 MB 2.56 %

/multivoip/misc 2 29 132.88 MB 2.33 %

/autoupdate/rpms 0 12 132.25 MB 2.32 %

/autoupdate/324 1 12 131.34 MB 2.31 %

/autoupdate/324/rpms 0 11 131.32 MB 2.30 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 3 13 122.77 MB 2.15 %

/wireless/mtr 0 10 121.16 MB 2.13 %

/autoupdate/310 3 9 115.95 MB 2.04 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 4 112.38 MB 1.97 %

/engineering/sample-code 91 445 105.29 MB 1.85 %

/autoupdate/312 1 9 104.96 MB 1.84 %

/autoupdate/312/rpms 0 8 104.94 MB 1.84 %

/autoupdate/310/rpms 0 6 104.69 MB 1.84 %

/autoupdate/flash 8 19 104.10 MB 1.83 %

/engineering/unofficial-releases/FaxFi... 0 6 103.75 MB 1.82 %

/utilities 9 80 96.33 MB 1.69 %

/multivoip/misc/pvk 0 28 87.16 MB 1.53 %

/faxfinder/Technical_webinar 0 1 81.70 MB 1.43 %

/embedded 23 69 79.56 MB 1.40 %

/routers 1 41 79.41 MB 1.39 %

/proxy 0 16 76.75 MB 1.35 %

/modeminfs 48 151 70.64 MB 1.24 %

/utilities/connection_manager 0 8 68.87 MB 1.21 %

/wireless/mtcba-x-en2 0 7 68.86 MB 1.21 %

/modemfirmware 85 258 65.48 MB 1.15 %

/engineering/sample-code/LE910 0 2 63.93 MB 1.12 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/autoupdate/324/rpms/RouteFinder-3-10.i386.rpm 23/Aug/2005 100.08 MB

/autoupdate/312/rpms/RouteFinder-3-10.i386.rpm 27/Nov/2004 100.08 MB

/autoupdate/310/rpms/RouteFinder-3-10.i386.rpm 27/Nov/2004 100.08 MB

/autoupdate/rpms/RouteFinder-3-10.i386.rpm 27/Nov/2004 100.08 MB

/faxfinder/Technical_webinar/FaxFinder_Technica.mp4 29/Aug/2013 81.70 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...CoverPages/scribus-1.4.4-windows.exe 24/Jun/2014 71.83 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax.../ffupdate_FF130_2.2.9.11-GS906-5.bin 22/Apr/2015 62.36 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax.../ffupdate_FF230_2.2.9.11-GS906-5.bin 22/Apr/2015 62.36 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax.../ffupdate_FF430_2.2.9.11-GS906-5.bin 22/Apr/2015 62.36 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax.../ffupdate_FF830_2.2.9.11-GS906-5.bin 22/Apr/2015 62.36 MB

/wireless/mtcdt-x-210a/AEP-1.0.33_upgrade.zip 02/Sep/2015 61.75 MB

/engineering/sample-code/LE910/conquestprotocolsuite7.45_setup.exe 29/Sep/2014 58.86 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...are/FFx30_2.3/ffupdate_FF830_2.3.zip 04/Dec/2014 56.97 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...are/FFx30_2.3/ffupdate_FF430_2.3.zip 04/Dec/2014 56.97 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...are/FFx30_2.3/ffupdate_FF230_2.3.zip 04/Dec/2014 56.97 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...are/FFx30_2.3/ffupdate_FF130_2.3.zip 04/Dec/2014 56.97 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830/ffupdate_FF830_2.3.1.zip 01/Oct/2015 56.96 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.3.1/ffupdate_FF830_2.3.1.zip 12/Dec/2014 56.96 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230/ffupdate_FF230_2.3.1.zip 01/Oct/2015 56.96 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.3.1/ffupdate_FF230_2.3.1.zip 12/Dec/2014 56.96 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff130/ffupdate_FF130_2.3.1.zip 01/Oct/2015 56.95 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.3.1/ffupdate_FF130_2.3.1.zip 12/Dec/2014 56.95 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff430/ffupdate_FF430_2.3.1.zip 01/Oct/2015 56.95 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.3.1/ffupdate_FF430_2.3.1.zip 12/Dec/2014 56.95 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff430/ffupdate_ff430_2.2.9.2.zip 03/Aug/2012 56.19 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830/ffupdate_ff830_2.2.9.2.zip 03/Aug/2012 56.19 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230/ffupdate_ff230_2.2.9.2.zip 03/Aug/2012 56.18 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff130/ffupdate_ff130_2.2.9.2.zip 03/Aug/2012 56.17 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.2.6/ffupdate_FF430_2.2.6.zip 05/Jun/2012 54.22 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.2.6/ffupdate_FF830_2.2.6.zip 03/May/2012 54.22 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.2.6/ffupdate_FF230_2.2.6.zip 05/Jun/2012 54.21 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...FFx30_2.2.6/ffupdate_FF130_2.2.6.zip 05/Jun/2012 54.19 MB

/multivoip/misc/MultiVoIP_Technical.mp4 03/Feb/2014 45.73 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230/ffupdate_ff230_2.2.4.zip 14/Dec/2011 37.33 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff130/ffupdate_ff130_2.2.4.zip 14/Dec/2011 37.33 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff430/ffupdate_ff430_2.2.4.zip 14/Dec/2011 37.32 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830/ffupdate_ff830_2.2.4.zip 14/Dec/2011 37.32 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...ages/scribus-1.3.6-win32-install.exe 31/Mar/2010 31.25 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff230/ffupdate_ff230_2.1.9.zip 09/Sep/2011 28.38 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff830/ffupdate_ff830_2.1.9.zip 09/Sep/2011 28.38 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff130/ffupdate_ff130_2.1.9.zip 09/Sep/2011 28.37 MB

/faxfinder/ffx30/ff430/ffupdate_ff430_2.1.9.zip 09/Sep/2011 28.37 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...x30_2.1.14/FF430_Firmware_2.1.14.zip 25/Oct/2011 28.10 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...x30_2.1.14/FF830_Firmware_2.1.14.zip 25/Oct/2011 28.10 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...x30_2.1.14/FF230_Firmware_2.1.14.zip 25/Oct/2011 28.09 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/Fax...x30_2.1.14/FF130_Firmware_2.1.14.zip 25/Oct/2011 28.09 MB

/wireless/mtr/MTR-x_v3.1.4_Upgrade.ZIP 25/Feb/2015 27.90 MB

/wireless/mtr/MTR-x_v3.1.2_Upgrade.ZIP 11/Feb/2015 27.89 MB

/wireless/mtr/mtr-x_v3.0.12_upgrade.zip 19/Mar/2014 26.52 MB

/engineering/unofficial-releases/MTR....13.2/rcell_mtr_upgrade-3.0.13.2.zip 22/Oct/2014 26.51 MB
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